
 
 

 

 
 

DATESHEET  
 

PRE BOARD – I EXAMINATION (CLASS - XII) 
 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Wednesday 29.11.2023 HOME SCIENCE 
Friday 01.12.2023 PHY / ACC /POL.SC 

Monday 04.12.2023 MATHS/ LEGAL STD 
Wednesday 06.12.2023 BIO/CS/AI/ECO 

Friday 08.12.2023 ENGLISH 

Monday 11.12.2023 CHEM/B.ST/HISTORY/ 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

Wednesday 13.12.2023 PSYCHOLOGY 

Friday 15.12.2023 PHY EDU (MAIN +  
6TH SUBJECT) 

Saturday 16.12.2023 IP (MAIN + 6TH SUBJECT)  

Tuesday 19.12.2023 
PAINTING (MAIN +  

6TH SUBJECT)  
 
Note :  
 

 The reporting time for students on all Examination days (29 Nov, 2023 to 19 Dec, 2023) is 
07:50 A.M.   
 

EXAMINATION HOURS  :  10:15 A.M. TO 01:30 P.M.  
 
 All the students will be dispersed at 01.40 p.m. No buses will ply to drop the students of Cl XII 

after the examination. Parents wanting to pick up their wards (own arrangement) on 
examination days are permitted to do so at 01:40 P.M. 

 

 Mr Dinesh Bist and Class Teachers / Subject Teachers will disperse the students of Class XII 
post examination on all exam days from Gate No. 1.  The gate will close at 01.50 P.M. sharp.   

 

 WEARING OF IDENTITY CARD IS MANDATORY. NO ENTRY WILL BE GIVEN INSIDE THE 
EXAMINATION HALL WITHOUT THE ID CARD.  

 

 02, 05, 07, 09, 12 & 14 Dec, 2023 will be observed as preparatory offs.   
 

 SCHEDULE FOR HANDING OVER OF ANSWER SCRIPTS : 22 Dec, 2023 (Friday)   
 

 PTM PRE BOARD-I:  29 DEC, 2023 (FRIDAY) TIMINGS: 08:00 AM TO 11:00 AM.   
 
 

 

Date : 17 Nov, 2023                Asha Prabhakar                  
                                                                           (Principal)  
Distribution :  
 

 

VPL / HM, Exam Cell / Admin Block   
Class Notice Board, (X & XII A, B, C & D)  
Website I/C, Staff (via e-mail)  
Broadcast Group (X & XII)  


